CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS

BUDGET REALLOCATION REQUEST Please check type of request
FISCAL YEAR 2022-23
No Increase to Budget Increase to Budget

ORIGINATING DEPARTMENT: |Fire Department |

Fund Dept Acct Misc Description Budget Allocation Budget
00100 150910 470426 TRF TO-PUBLIC SAFETY PROJECTS- 1,254,949.00 1,254,949.00
00426 000000 370100 TRF FROM-GENERAL -1 (1,254,949.00)] (1,254,949.00)
00426 300232 450540 FA-CONSTRUCT CONTRACT 1,254,949.00 | 1,254,949.00
PAGE 1 TOTAL 1,254,949.00 - | 1,254,949.00
GRAND TOTAL - ALL PAGES 1,254,949.00 - | 1,254,949.00

REASON FOR REQUEST:
Purchase of new Self Contained Breathing Apparatus.

PREPARED BY: |Joseph Calhoun . A7 1 DATE:|  2/16/23

ORIGINATING DEPT HEAD APPROVAL: [ é ﬁ) %,; Fj ( = ] DATE;m

+4:|f this is an increase request, is the new Reﬁle source included in the above entry, with supporting back up,
or if this is a Council approved increase, is the agenda item attached.

FINANCE DEPT APPROVAL: pate[ ]

COMMENTS:
CITY MANAGER/ASST CITY MANAGER
APPROVAL:
POSTING DATE: POSTED PERIOD: BATCH # INITIALS TRANS #
Upld:
Post:






